Brochure
Huawei CloudEngine S5735-S-V2 Series Switches Brochure 1
Huawei CloudEngine S5735-S-V2 Series
Switches Brochure
Huawei CloudEngine S5735-S-V2 series are standard gigabit Ethernet switches that provide
GE electrical & 2.5GE optical downlink ports, 10GE uplink ports and one extended slot.
Product Overview
CloudEngine S5735-S-V2 series switches are developed based on next-generation high-performing hardware and software

system.
Huawei CloudEngine S5735-S-V2 Series Switches Brochure 18
Ordering Information
The following table lists ordering information of the CloudEngine S5735-S-V2 series switches.
Model Product Description
CloudEngine S5735-
S24T4XE-V2
CloudEngine S5735-S24T4XE-V2 (24 x 10/100/1000Base-T ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports,  2 x
12GE stack ports, without power module)
CloudEngine S5735-
S24T4XEZ-V2
CloudEngine S5735-S24T4XEZ-V2 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*12GE
stack ports, expansion card slot, without power module)
CloudEngine S5735-
S24P4XE-V2
CloudEngine S5735-S24P4XE-V2 (24 x 10/100/1000Base-T ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 2 x
12GE stack ports, PoE+, without power module)
CloudEngine S5735-
S24P4XEZ-V2
CloudEngine S5735-S24P4XEZ-V2 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports (PoE+), 4*10GE SFP+ ports,
2*12GE stack ports, expansion card slot, without power module)
CloudEngine S5735- CloudEngine S5735-S24U4XE-V2 (24 x 10/100/1000Base-T ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 2
Huawei CloudEngine S5735-S-V2 Series Switches Brochure 19
Model Product Description
S24U4XE-V2 x12GE stack ports, PoE++, without power module)
CloudEngine S5735-
S24T8J4XE-XA-V2
CloudEngine S5735-S24T8J4XE-XA-V2 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 8*2.5GE SFP ports (or
2*10GE SFP+ ports), 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*12GE stack ports, dual built-in AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-
S24T8J4XEZ-V2
CloudEngine S5735-S24T8J4XEZ-V2 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 8*2.5GE SFP ports (or
2*10GE SFP+ ports), 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*12GE stack ports, expansion card slot, without
power module)
CloudEngine S5735-
S24P8J4XEZ-V2
CloudEngine S5735-S24P8J4XEZ-V2 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports (PoE+), 8*2.5GE SFP ports
(or 2*10GE SFP+ ports), 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*12GE stack ports, expansion card slot, without
power module)
CloudEngine S5735-
S48T4XE-V2
CloudEngine S5735-S48T4XE (48 x 10/100/1000Base-T ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 2 x 12GE
stack ports, without power module)
CloudEngine S5735-
S48T4XE-XA-V2
CloudEngine S5735-S48T4XE-XA-V2 (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports,
2*12GE stack ports, dual built-in AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-
S48T4XEZ-V2
CloudEngine S5735-S48T4XEZ-V2 (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*12GE
stack ports, expansion card slot, without power module)
CloudEngine S5735-
S48P4XE-V2
CloudEngine S5735-S48P4XE-V2 (48 x 10/100/1000Base-T ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 2 x
12GE stack ports, PoE+, without power module)
CloudEngine S5735-
S48P4XEZ-V2
CloudEngine S5735-S48P4XEZ-V2 (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports (PoE+), 4*10GE SFP+ ports,
2*12GE stack ports, expansion card slot, without power module)
CloudEngine S5735-
S48U4XE-V2
CloudEngine S5735-S48U4XE-V2 (48 x 10/100/1000Base-T ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 2 x
12GEstack ports, PoE++, without power module)
PAC80S12-CN 80 W AC power module
PAC180S12-CN 180 W AC power module
PDC240S12-CN 240 W DC power module